
 

 

 

INSTITUTE OF FORENSIC SCIENCE AND CRIMINOLOGY 

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 
Date: 08.08.2025 

Fee Details:                                                             

(a) Link to the fee portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/ 

(b) Fee Code:T0720 

(c) Fees to be submitted by the candidate: Rs. 70945/- (For Panjab University candidates) 

          Rs. 73145/- (For other University candidates) 

          Rs. 9240/- Extra (For In-Service candidates) 

 

Provisional Merit List M.Sc. Forensic Science & Criminology 

The following Candidate has been selected for the admission to M.Sc. Semester 1st in Forensic Science 

& Criminology for the academic session 2025-2026. 

  

Total no. of the seats 19  

Open Category (GN) 11 

In-service 01 

Scheduled Cast (SC) 03 

Scheduled Tribe (ST) 01 

Backward Class (BC) 01 

Person with Disability(PWD) 01 

Sports (SP) 01 

Defense (D) 01 

NRI 02 

Foreign National 05 

*Only Single Girl Child (OGC) 02 

Cancer, AIDS & Thalassemia (CAT) 01 

Rural Area(RAS) 02 

Border Area (BAS) 01 

Youth Festival(YF) 01 

Kashmiri Displaced person (KDP) 01 

 

 

Category: General 
   

 

Sr. No Application No Students Name Father’s Name Overall Marks Category 

1. 2515016268 Tanisha Sanjeev kumar Nandal 82.395 GEN 

2. 2515004778 Priya Naresh kumar 78.873 GEN 

3. 2515009006 Shreya Pulad Desh Raj 78.707 GEN 

4. 2515001780 Yashika Satpal Singh 78.018 SC 

5. 2515001034 Priyanka Dutta Surjeet Dutta 77.942 GEN 

6. 2515010143 Arshiya Vinod Makkar 77.407 BAS, RAS 

7. 2515010822 Suhasi Bisht Anil Singh Bisht 77.365 GEN 

8. 2515014684 Kashish Rana Ravinder Rana 77.25 DEF 

9. 2515015766 Arkita Dwivedi Arun kumar 76.643 OGC, RAS 

10. 2515008557 Simran Thakur Sanjay kumar 76.6 GEN 

11. 2515011266 Himanshi Dhiman Rajesh kumar Dhiman 76.454 DEF 

 
 
 

   

 

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


 
 
 

Category: 

 

 
 

In Service  

Sr. No Application No Students Name Father’s Name Overall Marks 

1. Nil       

Category: SC 
   

 

Sr. No Application No Students Name Father’s Name Overall Marks 

1. 2515012586 Muskan Chandel Gurmeet Singh 73.764 

2. 2515006483 Deepika Roshan lal 69.555 

3. 2515012730 Shivangi Rajoria Naveen kumar Rajoria 65.979 

Category: ST 
   

 

Sr. No Application No Students Name Father’s Name Overall Marks 

1. 2515017643 Sonam Angmo Eashy Tundup 69.395 

Category: BC 
   

 

Sr. No Application No Students Name Father’s Name Overall Marks 

1. 2515004733 Rashi Mehra Ajay kumar 75.8 

Category: PWD 
   

 

Sr. No Application No Students Name Father’s Name Overall Marks 

1. No Candidate applied under this Category 

Category : SP 
   

 

Sr.No Application No Students Name Father’s Name Overall Marks 

1. 2515017028 
Paramjot Singh 
Gondara* Avinash Singh Gondara 63.214 

Category : Defence (DEF) 

   

 

Sr. No Application No Students Name Father’s Name Overall Marks 

1. 2515015355 Mansi Sharma Hussan kumar 75.332 

Category: NRI 
   

 

Sr. No Application No Students Name Father’s Name Overall Marks 

1. 2515013870 Himanshu Satpal Tyagi 53.32 

Category: ForeignNational 
   Sr. No Students Name Father’s Name Overall Marks 

1. Apolinali Sylivanus Kajoro Sylivanus Apolinali -  

2. Dennis Nkrumah Brahuah Alex Kwesi Brahua -  

Category: OGC 
   Sr. No Application No Students Name Father’s Name Overall Marks 

1. 2515017146 Osheen Ajay kumar 69.343 

2. 2515009042 Riyaz Goyal Rakesh kumar Goyal 69.071 

Category: Cancer, AIDS, & Thalassemia (CAT) 
  Sr.No Application No Students Name Father’s Name Overall Marks 

1. Nil       

Category: Rural Area (RAS) 
   Sr. No Application No Students Name Father’s Name Overall Marks 

1. 2515009397 Shikher Sharma Jiwan kumar 75.83 

2. 2515002619 Vishakha Nirmal Singh 72.796 

 

 

 
 

   



 

 

 

Category: 

 
 
 
Border Area  

Sr. No Application No Students Name Father’s Name Overall Marks 

1. 2515008105 Harnoor kaur 
Narinderjeet Singh 
Ramana 72.914 

Category Youth Festival 
   Sr. No Application No Students Name Father’s Name Overall Marks 

1. 2515013303 Gurpreet Singh Surinder Singh 61.08 

Category Kashmiri Displaced Person (KDP) 
  Sr. No Application No Students Name Father’s Name Overall Marks 

1. Nil       
 

 

Certified that the list has been prepared in order of merit and relevant rules & regulation laid down have 

been followed. 

 
Note (i) Fee to be deposited by 18.08.2025 and send the bank receipt immediately to email id 

ifsc@pu.ac.in 

(ii) Waiting list will be operational w.e.f. 19.08.2025 

(iii)The admission is subject to the verification of all original documents such as (DMC’s/Degree, 

Reservation Certificates, Gap year Certificates/ Affidavits etc.) by the Institute of Forensic Science, PU 

Chandigarh. 

(iv) For any clarification while submitting the online fees through link https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/ 

(Fee Code:T0720) contact the official of IFSC on 09023518461(Sh. Harchand Singh, IFSC, P.U. 

Chandigarh) 

(v)Candidates who are not included in the merit list are placed on the waiting list. To inquire about their 

potential admission, they can contact the office Incharge (Sh. Harchand Singh 9023518461) or Academic 

Secretary Prof. Shweta Sharma at 08360855832. 

 

 

-Sd- 

Prof. S.K. Tripathi 

 Observer & Incharge  

(Academic, Administrative, & Financial) 

IFSC P.U. Chandigarh 
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INSTITUTE OF FORENSIC SCIENCE AND CRIMINOLOGY 

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 
Date: 08.08.2025 

 

 

General Waiting List 

      
Sr. No 

Application 

No 
Students Name Father’s Name 

Overall 

Marks 
Category 

1 2515002229 Arkita dwivedi Arun kumar 76.183 GEN 

2 2515009397 Shikher sharma Jiwan kumar 75.83 RAS 

3 2515004733 Rashi mehra Ajay kumar 75.8 BC 

4 2515004663 Shivani Dev raj 75.671 DEF 

5 2515015355 Mansi sharma Hussan kumar 75.332 DEF 

6 2515004811 Simroze kaur Ravinderpal singh 75.264 BC 

7 2515016053 Aditi bhatnagar Sandeep bhatnagar 75.193 GEN 

8 2515001967 Mehak madan Gurumukh madan 73.8 GEN 

9 2515012586 Muskan chandel Gurmeet singh 73.764 SC 

10 2515008105 Harnoor kaur 
Narinderjeet singh 
Ramana 72.914 BAS 

11 2515002619 Vishakha Nirmal singh 72.796 RAS 

12 2515009041 Garima parmar Salinder kumar 71.8 GEN 

13 2515011983 Vishakha Rajinder parkash rana 71.357 DEF 

14 2515001236 Jaskaran singh Inderjit singh 71.144 GEN 

15 2515013717 Tamanna thakur Multan singh 70.043 GEN 

16 2515014535 Prachi sharma Anit sharma 69.655 GEN 

17 2515006483 Deepika Roshan lal 69.555 SC 

18 2515010794 Veenal chaudhary Hitesh hakla 69.453 BC 

19 2515003802 Nahish arij Abid hussain 69.4 GEN 

20 2515017643 Sonam angmo Eashy tundup 69.395 ST 

21 2515017146 Osheen Ajay kumar 69.343 OGC,RAS 

22 2515005077 Shreeji aggarwal Pawan agarwal 69.289 GEN 

23 2515009042 Riyaz goyal Rakesh kumar goyal 69.071 OGC 

24 2515010771 Shiksha Satish kumar 68.907 GEN 

25 2515014310 Preeti yadav Ram kishor yadav 68.857 BC 

26 2515012325 Noureen kaur Jatinder singh 68.286 DEF 

27 2515005257 Aabha sharma Anil kumar sharma 68.286 GEN 

28 2515015376 Unnati Siyaram 68.278 BC 

29 2515005760 Vanshika Ram phal 68.144 GEN 

30 2515015402 Aanchal Joginder singh 67.8 GEN 

31 2515015596 Ashim chandel Ajay chandel 67.726 GEN 

32 2515014839 Preeti negi Kehar singh 67.379 RAS 

33 2515016837 Khushi Ashwani kumar 67.109 GEN 

34 2515012237 Jasnoor Vikramjit singh 67.029 GEN 

35 2515014793 Rakhi yadav Anit singh yadav 66.929 RAS 

36 2515014377 Jashan preet Harpreet bedi 66.686 BAS 

37 2515014752 Manya Arvind kalra 66.45 GEN 

38 2515020955 Bhanupriya salathia Harendra singh salathia 66.301 GEN 

39 2515013460 Anjali Kamlesh kumar 66.155 GEN 

40 2515012730 Shivangi rajoria Naveen kumar rajoria 65.979 SC 



41 2515013286 Manmeet kaur Lakhvir singh 65.678 GEN 

42 2515006175 Medha Rakesh kumar 65.643 GEN 

43 2515004862 Janvi Gurdeep singh 65.601 GEN 

44 2515000392 Cherish Chugh Ravinder 65.486 GEN 

45 2515006256 Manmeet kaur Lakhvir singh 65.3 GEN 

46 2515007810 Vishav jyoti Arvind kumar 65.271 GEN 

47 2515015109 Shaifali sharma Pramod sharma 65.219 OGC 

48 2515020949 Dimple Mukesh kumar 64.921 SC 

49 2515012631 Palak jaswal Pawan kumar 64.836 GEN 

50 2515016318 Sapna Ram kumar 64.429 BC,DEF 

51 2515019922 Navmit kaur Kawalpreet singh 64.414 GEN 

52 2515006146 Tanisha narula Vipin narula 64.188 OGC 

53 2515008990 Lovepreet kaur Gurdeep singh 63.734 GEN 

54 2515013569 Swati dogra Pankaj dogra 63.402 GEN 

55 2515013677 Joya talwar Jyoti talwar 63.325 OGC 

56 2515017641 Palzes angmo Tundup angchuk 63.222 ST 

57 2515008650 Kishnoor kaur Jasjit singh 63.214 GEN 

58 2515017028 
Paramjot singh 
gondara Avinash singh gondara 63.214 GEN 

59 2515004546 Dhruv Dhani ram 63.179 GEN 

60 2515008757 Bhumika Surendra singh 63.17 SC 

61 2515005699 Archana prajapati Devinder kumar 62.726 GEN 

62 2515017776 Manasi priya singh Mukesh kumar 62.579 DEF 

63 2515009697 Priyanka tiwari Pardeep kumar 61.977 GEN 

64 2515019869 Jahnvi chopra Ashwani chopra 61.976 OGC 

65 2515007910 Parul Manoj kumar 61.781 SC 

66 2515004832 Jasleen kaur Rajinder singh 61.371 SC 

67 2515016674 Shreya s jain Sudesh kumar 61.207 GEN 

68 2515013303 Gurpreet singh Surinder singh 61.08 SC,RAS,YF 

69 2515017280 Mehak rana Kuldeep singh rana 61.021 GEN 

70 2515006213 Anjali Ram singh 60.782 RAS 

71 2515011642 Manpreet singh Davinder singh 60.719 BC 

72 2515005425 Kashika daroch Rakesh 60.679 GEN 

73 2515007170 Archana thakur Vinay thakur 60.586 OGC 

74 2515003082 Eknoor singh Pardeep singh 60.507 RAS 

75 2515001587 Isha katwal Parkash chand 59.986 SC 

76 2515005863 Drishika sahi Vivek sahi 59.76 GEN 

77 2515011034 Harshdeep kaur Lakhwinder singh 59.754 GEN 

78 2515010965 Dixita Late sh kirpa ram thakur 59.693 DEF 

79 2515004538 Swati sharma Davesh sharma 59.614 OGC 

80 2515018842 Puja Prabha naik 59.571 ST 

81 2515006941 Akansha tiwari Chander prakash tiwari 59.251 GEN 

82 2515016909 Palvi Chaman lal 58.721 BC 

83 2515010893 Gurmehak khera Harpreet singh khera 58.694 GEN 

84 2515019341 Vanshika singh Rajesh kumar singh 58.563 GEN 

85 2515009402 Upkeerat kaur Ravinder singh 58.349 SC 

86 2515005532 Palak Tilak raj sharma 58.117 GEN 

87 2515015937 Jashanpreet kaur Rajinder pal singh 58.1 BC 

88 2515015404 Joesh Sunil sheoran 57.936 GEN 



89 2515008153 Shweta chauhan Dalip singh 57.35 GEN 

90 2515007949 Shantam bhardwaj Ajeet kumar 56.689 GEN 

91 2515012794 Vaishnavi arora Rakesh arora 56.63 GEN 

92 2515006624 Manav Rajender prashad 56.361 SC 

93 2515002729 Anuj Manoj kumar 56.271 DEF 

94 2515014372 Arumita Arun verma 56.078 GEN 

95 2515001194 Angelina Vijay kumar 56.057 OGC 

96 2515010849 Pratibha Sudhir kumar 55.678 SC 

97 2515018340 Aastha singh Ram sagar singh 55.589 GEN 

98 2515007206 Naveesha sharma Rishi pal sharma 55.217 GEN 

99 2515019221 Amanita changra Om parkash 55.17 SC 

100 2515009000 Kamalpreet kaur Sukhwant singh 55.054 GEN 

101 2515016339 Riya bharti Parmod kumar 54.607 SC 

102 2515012207 Shruti gill Ranjit singh 54.545 GEN 

103 2515007864 Kartik pundir Satish pundir 53.95 GEN 

104 2515007065 Shweta kumari Ram lal 53.458 ST,DEF 

105 2515000280 ANKITA RAVINDER KUMAR 53.374 DEF 

106 2515005004 Jashanpreet kaur Jaswinder singh 53.356 RAS 

107 2515008009 Him nandini Tajeshwar parshad 53.321 GEN 

108 2515013870 Himanshu Satpal tyagi 53.32 NRI 

109 2515008186 Phalak saraswat Dheeraj saraswat 52.808 GEN 

110 2515017277 Insha jan Ghulam mohd rather 52.793 GEN 

111 2515006070 Neki ram Chiman singh rulaniya 52.463 DEF 

112 2515016133 Suneeti kumari Suresh kumar 52.27 GEN 

113 2515016796 Ananya dhiman Amarjeet dhiman 52.088 SC 

114 2515006059 Rhythme Raj kumar nirankari 51.971 BC 

115 2515005384 Jasveer singh Satish singh 51.521 GEN 

116 2515002811 Manya Amit sharma 51.515 GEN 

117 2515004816 Armaan singh sunpal Baljit singh 51.203 SC 

118 2515005675 Amandeep kaur Paramjit singh 50.512 GEN 

119 2515006404 Gauri sharma Shiv kumar 50.132 DEF 

120 2515012276 Simarpreet kaur Amarjit singh 50.029 GEN 

121 2515007817 Ishpreet kaur Hardeep singh 49.599 GEN 

122 2515014846 Sukhpreet kaur Tarlok singh gill 48.696 SC 

123 2515016851 Nancy Gurdev 48.516 GEN 

124 2515006687 Ravinder singh Ram singh 47.417 GEN 

125 2515017809 Al shifa Shahid hussain 47.015 GEN 

126 2515014046 Aaliya tabasum Abdul aziz 46.479 ST 

127 2515012839 Harmanjeet singh Shyam singh 46.071 SC 

128 2515012629 Ritika chouhan Kamal preet 45.443 GEN 

129 2515005247 Rohit kumar Shyam chand 45.329 ST 

130 2515006191 Vandana sangwan D s sangwan 45.025 DEF 

131 2515014307 Trilok Jainarayan 43.393 SC 

132 2515005635 Khushboo Kamal singh 43.013 GEN 

133 2515013815 Abhishek pal Ramendra pal 42.836 BC 

134 2515016020 Nainika thakur Rakesh kumar 41.886 GEN 

135 2515005581 Muskan syed Md syead ansari 41.661 GEN 

 
 

     



 

SC Category Waiting List 

      
Sr. No 

Application 

No 
Students Name Father’s Name 

Overall 

Marks 
Category 

1 2515020949 Dimple Mukesh kumar 64.921 SC 

2 2515008757 Bhumika Surendra singh 63.17 SC 

3 2515007910 Parul Manoj kumar 61.781 SC 

4 2515004832 Jasleen kaur Rajinder singh 61.371 SC 

5 2515013303 Gurpreet singh Surinder singh 61.08 SC,RAS,YF 

6 2515001587 Isha katwal Parkash chand 59.986 SC 

7 2515009402 Upkeerat kaur Ravinder singh 58.349 SC 

8 2515006624 Manav Rajender prashad 56.361 SC 

9 2515010849 Pratibha Sudhir kumar 55.678 SC 

10 2515019221 Amanita changra Om parkash 55.17 SC 

11 2515016339 Riya bharti Parmod kumar 54.607 SC 

12 2515016796 Ananya dhiman Amarjeet dhiman 52.088 SC 

13 2515004816 Armaan singh sunpal Baljit singh 51.203 SC 

14 2515014846 Sukhpreet kaur Tarlok singh gill 48.696 SC 

15 2515012839 Harmanjeet singh Shyam singh 46.071 SC 

16 2515006654 Rahul Karam chand 45.322 SC 

17 2515014307 Trilok Jainarayan 43.393 SC 

      ST Category Waiting List 

      
Sr.No 

Application 

No 
Students Name Father’s Name 

Overall 

Marks 
Category 

1 2515017641 Palzes angmo Tundup angchuk 63.222 ST 

2 2515018842 Puja Prabha naik 59.571 ST 

3 2515007065 Shweta kumari Ram lal 53.458 ST,DEF 

4 2515007032 Chewang galdan Tashi dawa 48.623 ST,DEF 

5 2515014046 Aaliya tabasum Abdul aziz 46.479 ST 

6 2515005247 Rohit kumar Shyam chand 45.329 ST 

      BC Category Waiting List 

      
Sr.No 

Application 

No 
Students Name Father’s Name 

Overall 

Marks 
Category 

1 2515004811 Simroze kaur Ravinderpal singh 75.264 BC 

2 2515010794 Veenal chaudhary Hitesh hakla 69.453 BC 

3 2515014310 Preeti yadav Ram kishor yadav 68.857 BC 

4 2515015376 Unnati Siyaram 68.278 BC 

5 2515016318 Sapna Ram kumar 64.429 BC,DEF 

6 2515011642 Manpreet singh Davinder singh 60.719 BC 

7 2515016909 Palvi Chaman lal 58.721 BC 

8 2515015937 Jashanpreet kaur Rajinder pal singh 58.1 BC 

9 2515006059 Rhythme Raj kumar nirankari 51.971 BC 

10 2515013815 Abhishek pal Ramendra pal 42.836 BC 

 
 

     



Defence Category Waiting List 

      
Sr.No 

Application 

No 
Students Name Father’s Name 

Overall 

Marks 
Category 

1 2515016318 Sapna Ram kumar 64.429 BC,DEF 

2 2515010965 Dixita Late sh kirpa ram thakur 59.693 DEF 

3 2515002729 Anuj Manoj kumar 56.271 DEF 

4 2515000280 ANKITA Ravinder Kumar 53.374 DEF 

5 2515006070 Neki ram Chiman singh rulaniya 52.463 DEF 

6 2515006404 Gauri sharma Shiv kumar 50.132 DEF 

7 2515006191 Vandana sangwan D s sangwan 45.025 DEF 

8 2515014684 Kashish rana Ravinder rana 77.25 DEF 

9 2515004663 Shivani Dev raj 75.671 DEF 

10 2515011983 Vishakha Rajinder parkash rana 71.357 DEF 

11 2515012325 Noureen kaur Jatinder singh 68.286 DEF 

12 2515017776 Manasi priya singh Mukesh kumar 62.579 DEF 

13 2515007065 Shweta kumari Ram lal 53.458 ST,DEF 

14 2515007032 Chewang galdan Tashi dawa 48.623 ST,DEF 

      One Girl Child Category Waiting List 

      
Sr.No 

Application 

No 
Students Name Father’s Name 

Overall 

Marks 
Category 

1 2515015109 Shaifali sharma Pramod sharma 65.219 OGC 

2 2515006146 Tanisha narula Vipin narula 64.188 OGC 

3 2515013677 Joya talwar Jyoti talwar 63.325 OGC 

4 2515019869 Jahnvi chopra Ashwani chopra 61.976 OGC 

5 2515007170 Archana thakur Vinay thakur 60.586 OGC 

6 2515004538 Swati sharma Davesh sharma 59.614 OGC 

7 2515001194 Angelina Vijay kumar 56.057 OGC 

8 2515006006 Kritika dadwal Vinay deepak dadwal 54.721 OGC 

      Border Area Category Waiting List 

      
Sr.No 

Application 

No 
Students Name Father’s Name 

Overall 

Marks 
Category 

1 2515014377 Jashan preet Harpreet bedi 66.686 BAS 

      Rural Area Category Waiting List 

      
Sr.No 

Application 

No 
Students Name Father’s Name 

Overall 

Marks 
Category 

1 2515017146 Osheen Ajay kumar 69.343 OGC,RAS 

2 2515014839 Preeti negi Kehar singh 67.379 RAS 

3 2515014793 Rakhi yadav Anit singh yadav 66.929 RAS 

4 2515013303 Gurpreet singh Surinder singh 61.08 SC,RAS,YF 

5 2515006213 Anjali Ram singh 60.782 RAS 

6 2515003082 Eknoor singh Pardeep singh 60.507 RAS 

7 2515005004 Jashanpreet kaur Jaswinder singh 53.356 RAS 
 

 



 


